
Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
26.veebruar 2016.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m
25 m seliliujumine

Poeglapsed

1 Penasse,Tobias 2007 28,76

2 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 29,16

3 Laur,Albert 2008 29,48

4 Rändla,Ralf 2008 29,48

5 Maipuu,Mauri 2006 30,28

6 Helmja,Valter 2008 33,99

7 Ersto Kim Gregor 2008 34,45

8 Meos,Kaspar 2007 35,02

9 Kalmus,Jakko Kaspar 2008 37,04

10 Rändla,Aaron 2006 38,31

11 Kompus,Tristan 2008 42,13

12 Babkin,Aleksander 2008 45,07

13 Miilo,Sander 2007 1.07,25

14 Palumets,Kaur 2007 1.10,91

15 Keerd,Juhan 2005 1.21,87

Tütarlapsed

1 Rool,Liis Marii 2007 25,10

2 Pauklin,Stella Anete 2007 26,23

3 Patzig,Sandra 2007 26,26

4 Miller,Sandra 2008 28,20

5 Merimaa,Petra 2008 29,48

6 Siimer,Kirke 2007 29,76

7 Koppelmaa,Loore 2007 30,46

8 Heinlaid,Grete 2006 30,92

9 Kotkin,Miia 2008 31,53

10 Rebane,Sofia 2008 32,00

11 Tõnisson,Jasmine 2007 32,16

12 Semjonova,Valeria 2008 32,60

13 Schilf.Grete 2008 32,76

14 Viru,Victoria 2008 35,51

15 Martinson,Kadli Mariin 2008 35,76

16 Ehasalu,Mirtel 2008 36,04

17 Männik,Britta 2007 38,67

18 Treumann,Leelo 2008 51,17

25 m vabaujumine

Poeglapsed

1 Laur,Albert 2008 25,05

2 Rändla,Ralf 2008 28,81

3 Rändla,Aaron 2006 33,41

4 Helmja,Valter 2008 35,31

5 Kompus,Tristan 2008 35,80

6 Meos,Kaspar 2007 36,54

7 Kalmus,Jakko Kaspar 2008 38,95

8 Maipuu,Mauri 2006 43,23

9 Babkin,Aleksander 2008 46,29

Tütarlapsed



1 Rool,Liis Marii 2007 22,71

2 Patzig,Sandra 2007 25,38

3 Siimer,Kirke 2007 25,82

4 Kotkin,Miia 2008 31,09

5 Viru,Victoria 2008 32,32

6 Schilf.Grete 2008 32,86

7 Semjonova,Valeria 2008 33,03

8 Koppelmaa,Loore 2007 33,93

9 Rebane,Sofia 2008 35,25

10 Martinson,Kadli Mariin 2008 35,57

11 Männik,Britta 2007 39,64

12 Ehasalu,Mirtel 2008 44,42

13 Treumann,Leelo 2008 57,31

50 m vabaujumine

Poeglapsed

1 Miilo,Sander 2007 55,81

2 Penasse,Tobias 2007 59,29
3 Palumets,Kaur 2007 1.00,41

4 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 1.12,13

5 Keerd,Juhan 2005 1.12,44

6 Ersto Kim Gregor 2008 1.15,51

Tütarlapsed

1 Liias,Laura 2007 50,79

2 Pauklin,Stella Anete 2007 55,23

3 Kuriks,Mia 2007 55,72

4 Pajo,Miia 2006 56,29

5 Kajandu,Karoli 2007 57,50

6 Miller,Sandra 2008 1.01,00

7 Õunapuu,Emma 2007 1.02,18

8 Zuo,Aimei 2007 1.09,74

9 Merimaa,Petra 2008 1.12,67

10 Heinlaid,Grete 2006 1.14,30

11 Tõnisson,Jasmine 2007 1.26,64

50 m seliliujumine

Poeglapsed

1 Rooni,Ron 2007 53,07

2 Mere,Frederic 2007 1.00,42

3 Iila,Karl Jürgen 2006 1.00,86

4 Reitel,Uku 2005 1.05,13

5 Miilo,Sander 2007 1.07,25

6 Palumets,Kaur 2007 1.10,91

7 Keerd,Juhan 2005 1.21,87

Tütarlapsed

1 Pajo,Miia 2006 57,24

2 Kajandu,Karoli 2007 57,55

3 Kuriks,Mia 2007 58,26

4 Liias,Laura 2007 59,12

5 Helmja,Regina 2006 1.05,13

6 Õunapuu,Emma 2007 1.08,43

7 Zuo,Aimei 2007 1.10,25



100 m vabaujumine

Poeglapsed

1 Rooni,Ron 2007 1.48,32

2 Iila,Karl Jürgen 2006 1.58,42

3 Reitel,Uku 2005 2.07,95

4 Mere,Frederic 2007 2.09,73

Tütarlapsed

1 Helmja,Regina 2006 2.06,86


